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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date
Pool Notice Date
Distribution Date
Collection Start Date
Collection End Date
Collection Days
Iccrual Start Date
Accrual End Date
JAccrual Days

21 Aug 2012
19 Apr 2016
21 Apr 2016
01 Mar 2016
31 Mar 2016

31
21 Mar 2016
21 Apr 2016

31

Securities on Issue

No of Certificates

Initial Amount

Initial Amount

Class A Notes 9,200 AUD 920,000,000.00
Class B Notes 600 AUD 60,000,000.00
Class C Notes 200 AUD 20,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 4,416.00

umber of loans at beginning 2,506.00

umber of loans at end 2,462.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period
INote

Class A Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
2.09500%
2.09500%
2.09500%

2.09500%

Coupon Margin
1.40000%

Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
3.49500%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate

Class A Notes 121.05 1,113,660.00
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total 121.05 1,113,660.00

Principal Per Cert

950.53
2,797.03
0.00

3,747.56

Principal Aggregate

8,744,876.00
1,678,218.00
0.00

10,423,094.00

Total Amount Per Cert

1,071.58
2,797.03
0.00

3,868.61

Total Aggregate

9,858,536.00
1,678,218.00
0.00

11,536,754.00

Pool Factors

Class A Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.40781830
0.86671110
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.39831300
0.83874080
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
13,023.88
94,693.04

4,076.71
148,340.05
0.00
6,794.76
136.53

0.00
1,113,660.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
7,236.92
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Available Amount

1,808,767.91
1,808,767.91
1,795,744.03
1,701,050.99
1,696,974.28
1,548,634.23
1,548,634.23
1,541,839.47
1,541,702.94
1,541,702.94
428,042.94
205,226.94
205,226.94
205,226.94
205,226.94
99,488.94

0.00

Adgaregate
1,775,449.09
0.00
9,636.92
23,681.90

1,808,767.91

0.00
13,023.88
94,693.04

4,076.71
148,340.05
0.00
6,794.76
136.53

0.00
1,113,660.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
7,236.92

1,716,515.89

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
1,808,767.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,808,767.91

0.00
13,023.88
94,693.04

4,076.71
148,340.05
0.00
6,794.76
136.53

0.00
1,113,660.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
7,236.92

0.00
92,252.02

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Facilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw

Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class A Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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16,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
16,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
121.05 1,113,660.00
121.05 1,113,660.00

0.00

1,113,660.00

121.05 1,113,660.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 10,181,562.49
less Repurchases 2,250,572.53
less Total Customer Redraw -2,009,036.44
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 0.72
Scheduled Principal Amount 718,120.09
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 6,981,156.15
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 4,732,858.78
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 9,704,978.49
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 10,423,099.30
Principal Rounding b/f 0.72
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 9,704,978.49
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 718,120.09
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 10,423,099.30
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 10,423,099.30
Mw Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A Principal Payment 950.53 8,744,876.00
Class B Principal Payment 2,797.03 1,678,218.00
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 5.30
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 447,195,501.28
less Principal Repayment -12,432,135.02
plus Total Customer Redraw 2,009,036.44
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 436,772,402.70

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class A Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 920,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 544,807,164.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 8,744,876.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 553,552,040.00
Beginning Invested Amount 375,192,836.00
Ending Invested Amount 366,447,960.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 375,192,836.00
Ending Stated Amount 366,447,960.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 7,997,334.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,678,218.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 9,675,552.00
Beginning Invested Amount 52,002,666.00
Ending Invested Amount 50,324,448.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 52,002,666.00
Ending Stated Amount 50,324,448.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 20,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 20,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 2,421,287.58
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 436,772,402.70
Average Monthly Percentage 0.28
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.55
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.38
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.45
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.27
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.24
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.30
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.20
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.14
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.15
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.24
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.27

Page 5 of 5



