

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	21 Aug 2012
Pool Notice Date Distribution Date	19 Apr 2016 21 Apr 2016
Collection Start Date Collection End Date	01 Mar 2016 31 Mar 2016
Collection Days	31
Accrual Start Date Accrual End Date	21 Mar 2016 21 Apr 2016
Accrual Days	31

Securities on Issue				
	No of Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A Notes	9,200		AUD	920,000,000.00
Class B Notes	600		AUD	60,000,000.00
Class C Notes	200		AUD	20,000,000.00

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end	4,416.00 2,506.00 2,462.00	
Losses		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A Notes	2.09500%	1.40000%	3.49500%
Class B Notes	2.09500%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	2.09500%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities	2.09500%		

Distribution Payabl	le on Distribution Date					
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A Notes	121.05	1,113,660.00	950.53	8,744,876.00	1,071.58	9,858,536.00
Class B Notes			2,797.03	1,678,218.00	2,797.03	1,678,218.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	121.05	1,113,660.00	3,747.56	10,423,094.00	3,868.61	11,536,754.00

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A Notes	0.40781830	0.39831300
Class B Notes	0.86671110	0.83874080
Class C Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet			
			<u>Aggregate</u>
FCC + Offset Total			1,775,449.09
Repurchases			0.00
Other Income			9,636.92
Interest On Collections			23,681.90
interest on concentra			20,001.00
Available Distribution Amount			1,808,767.91
Other Taxes			0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee			13,023.88
Servicing Fee			94,693.04
Liquidity Commitment Fee			4,076.71
Support Facility			148,340.05
Liquidity Interest Charge			0.00
FCC Other Creditors			6,794.76
Other Expense			136.53
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A Coupon			1,113,660.00
B Coupon			n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
C Coupon			n/a
Arranging Fee			7,236.92
Required Distribution Amount			1,716,515.89
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Total Filliopal Ortal good From Baloonion Bao			
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	.		
Available Distribution Amount	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
			1,808,767.91
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			1,808,767.91
Other Taxes	0.00	1,808,767.91	0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee	13 023 88	1 808 767 91	13 023 88

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			1,808,767.91
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			1,808,767.91
Other Taxes	0.00	1,808,767.91	0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee	13,023.88	1,808,767.91	13,023.88
Servicing Fee	94,693.04	1,795,744.03	94,693.04
Liquidity Commitment Fee	4,076.71	1,701,050.99	4,076.71
Support Facility	148,340.05	1,696,974.28	148,340.05
Liquidity Interest Charge	0.00	1,548,634.23	0.00
FCC Other Creditors	6,794.76	1,548,634.23	6,794.76
Other Expense	136.53	1,541,839.47	136.53
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	1,541,702.94	0.00
A Coupon	1,113,660.00	1,541,702.94	1,113,660.00
B Coupon	n/a	428,042.94	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	205,226.94	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	205,226.94	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	205,226.94	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	205,226.94	n/a
Arranging Fee	7,236.92	99,488.94	7,236.92
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Excess Distribution	92,252.02
Unpaid Facility Int Chg	
- Liquidity	0.00

- Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A Notes
- Class B Notes

0.00 - Class C Notes

0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 16,000,000.00 Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 16,000,000.00 Previous Liquidity Facility Draw Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00 Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 16,000,000.00 Beginning Principal Draw 0.00 Previous Principal Draw 0.00 Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00 Principal Draw 0.00 Ending Principal Draw 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00 Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00 Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A Notes		55 5
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	121.05	1,113,660.00
Total Coupon	121.05	1,113,660.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		1,113,660.00
Coupon Payable	121.05	1,113,660.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount		
Principal Collection		10,181,562.49
less Repurchases		2,250,572.53
less Total Customer Redraw		-2,009,036.44 0.00
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		
- Class A Notes		0.00 0.00
- Class B Notes - Class C Notes		0.00
Principal Rounding		0.72
Colombiad Director Assessed		718,120.09
Scheduled Principal Amount Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		6,981,156.15
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		4,732,858.78
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		9,704,978.49
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		10,423,099.30
Total Manager Mopal Modal Control Total Solido		
Principal Rounding b/f		0.72
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount Total Scheduled Principal Amount		9,704,978.49 718,120.09
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		10,423,099.30
Net Principal Draw Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		0.00 10,423,099.30
Not Total / Validation Timospal / Imospal / Im		10,120,000.00
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A Principal Payment	950.53	8,744,876.00
Class B Principal Payment	2,797.03	1,678,218.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		5.30
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		447,195,501.28
less Principal Repayment		-12,432,135.02
plus Total Customer Redraw		2,009,036.44
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions Outstanding Principal - Closing period		0.00 436,772,402.70
gg		100,100,100
Principal Losses		
Fillicipal Losses		
Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Net Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
- Class A Notes - Class B Notes		0.00 0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Class A Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Class B Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Clase C Notes		
Class C Notes Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		920,000,000.00 544,807,164.00 0.00 8,744,876.00 553,552,040.00 375,192,836.00 366,447,960.00 0.00 375,192,836.00 366,447,960.00
Class B Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		60,000,000.00 7,997,334.00 0.00 1,678,218.00 9,675,552.00 52,002,666.00 50,324,448.00 0.00 52,002,666.00 50,324,448.00
Class C Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 0.00 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage - Current Period Monthly Percentage Month 2 Monthly Percentage Month 3		2,421,287.58 436,772,402.70 0.28 0.55 0.38 0.45
Monthly Percentage Month 4 Monthly Percentage Month 5 Monthly Percentage Month 6 Monthly Percentage Month 7 Monthly Percentage Month 8 Monthly Percentage Month 8 Monthly Percentage Month 9 Monthly Percentage Month 10 Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.27 0.24 0.30 0.18 0.20 0.14 0.15
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.27